JIANGNAN ZHUANG,WEISHAN TOWN WENDENG CITY
              SHANDONG,CHINA
APPROVED REFEERENCE
HANTER ELECTRONICS IND CO.,LTD
DATE     :  2011.03.29.
ITEM     : SMD POWER INDUCTOR
P/NO     : HTOP1054 SERIES
APPROVAL SHEET
QUALITY & DEVELOPMENT TEAM 尺 圖 SCALE
SMD INDUCTOR
for POWER LINE
擔 當
DRAWN
說 計
DESIGNED
檢 認
CHECKED
承 認
APPROVED
/ NTS
DIM. mm
HTOP1054-SERIES 1 / 6
改訂
REV.
設計變更
ENG.CHANGE

日付
DATE
作成
DRAWN
檢認
APPD.
4. ELECTRICAL PERFORMANCE
P/NO.
INDUCTANCE
[uH±20%]
DC RESISTANCE
[Ω MAX]
RATED CURRENT
[A MAX]
MARKING
HTOP1054-1R0M 1 0.010 5.96 1R0
HTOP1054-1R5M 1.5 0.015 5.00 1R5
HTOP1054-2R2M 2.2 0.024 3.20 2R2
HTOP1054-3R3M 3.3 0.030 3.00 3R3
HTOP1054-4R7M 4.7 0.038 2.80 4R7
HTOP1054-5R6M 5.6 0.042 2.72 5R6
HTOP1054-6R8M 6.8 0.050 2.68 6R8
HTOP1054-8R2M 8.2 0.055 2.65 8R2
HTOP1054-100M 10 0.060 2.60 100
HTOP1054-150M 15 0.080 2.27 150
HTOP1054-220M 22 0.100 1.96 220
HTOP1054-330M 33 0.130 1.50 330
HTOP1054-470M 47 0.170 1.28 470
HTOP1054-680M 68 0.220 1.11 680
HTOP1054-820M 82 0.250 1.00 820
HTOP1054-101M 100 0.350 0.97 101
HTOP1054-121M 120 0.410 0.89 121
HTOP1054-151M 150 0.470 0.79 151
HTOP1054-221M 220 0.730 0.66 221
HTOP1054-270M 270 0.970 0.57 271
HTOP1054-331M 330 1.150 0.52 331
HTOP1054-390M 390 1.300 0.48 391
HTOP1054-471M 470 1.480 0.42 471
HTOP1054-681M 680 2.250 0.28 681
HTOP1054-821M 820 2.550 0.24 821
HTOP1054-102M 1000 2.900 0.20 102
QUALITY & DEVELOPMENT TEAM 尺 圖 SCALE
SMD INDUCTOR
for POWER LINE
擔 當